

VERSION

CHANGE

08.01.12

Original version

10.01.12

Page 3 - In the left column, under Sizes 32 ½, 37 ½, 39 ¾, 44 ¾, and 55" / 82, 94.5, 101, 113.5, and 140) cm ONLY, the stitch count after Row 9 should read: "27 (30, 34, 37, -, -, 47) sts".

This is the same change for page 4, in the left column, under the same sizes, after Row 9.

Page 3 - In the left column, under Sizes Sizes 49 ½ and 52" / 126 and 132 cm ONLY, the stitch count after Row 9 should read: "- (-, -, -, 40, 43, -) sts".

This is the same change for page 4, in the left column, under the same sizes, after Row 9.

Page 3 - In the left column, under All Sizes, the stitch count after Row 10 should read: "46 (49, 53, 56, 59, 62, 66) sts".

This is the same change for page 4, in the left column, under the All sizes, after Row 10.

10.15.12

Page 4 - Under Neckband, rows 7 and 9–11 have been revised:

Row 7: Change to smaller needle. K1, * p1, k1; rep from * to last **6** sts, work buttonhole bind-off as above, **p1, k1**.

Rows 9–**11**: This was formerly rows 9–10.

Row **12**: This was formerly row 11.

10.31.12

Page 4 - In the right column, the 12th line should read: "... then **p-** (-, -, 3, 4, 4, 4), **p1** tbl, **purl** to marker, ..."